SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
1
SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
2
NaiPu Main Pump Model
Warman NaiPu Warman NaiPu
AH® -- ZJ(R) HH--ZJH

ZJQ Performance Parameter
NO. Model Outlet mm
Flow
m3/h
Head
m
Power k
W
η (%)
Speed r/mi
n
Max Solid
passing
mm
weight kg
1 ZJQ10-20-3 50 10 20 3 37 1460 8 110
2 ZJQ15-18-3 50 15 18 3 46 1460 8 110
3 ZJQ20-15-3 50 20 15 3 52 1460 8 110
4 ZJQ25-12-3 50 25 12 3 58 1460 8 110
5 ZJQ30-12-3 65 30 12 3 60 1460 8 110
6 ZJQ35-10-3 65 35 10 3 64 1460 8 110
7 ZJQ40-8-3 65 40 8 3 66 1460 8 110
8 ZJQ15-22-4 50 15 22 4 43 1460 10 113
9 ZJQ18-20-4 50 18 20 4 46 1460 10 113
10 ZJQ20-18-4 50 20 18 4 50 1460 10 113
11 ZJQ25-20-4 50 25 20 4 52 1460 10 113
12 ZJQ30-16-4 65 30 16 4 52 1460 10 113
13 ZJQ35-15-4 65 35 15 4 60 1460 10 113
14 ZJQ40-12-4 65 40 12 4 63 1460 10 113
15 ZJQ45-10-4 65 45 10 4 66 1460 10 113
16 ZJQ20-30-5.5 80 20 30 5.5 42 1460 13 205
17 ZJQ30-20-5.5 80 30 20 5.5 54 1460 13 205
18 ZJQ45-15-5.5 80 45 15 5.5 41 1460 13 205
19 ZJQ15-20-5.5 80 15 20 5.5 33 1460 13 205
20 ZJQ50-10-5.5 80 50 10 5.5 44 1460 13 205
21 ZJQ15-20-7.5 80 15 20 7.5 34 1460 13 210
22 ZJQ20-25-7.5 80 20 25 7.5 35 1460 13 210
23 ZJQ25-20-7.5 80 25 20 7.5 36 1460 13 210
24 ZJQ25-30-7.5 80 25 30 7.5 36 1460 13 210
25 ZJQ30-30-7.5 80 30 30 7.5 37 1460 13 210
SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
21
26 ZJQ32-20-7.5 80 32 20 7.5 37 1460 13 210
27 ZJQ45-15-7.5 80 45 15 7.5 41 1460 13 210
28 ZJQ100-10-7.5 100 100 10 7.5 48 1460 21 220
29 ZJQ25-40-11 80 25 40 11 36 1460 13 300
30 ZJQ40-25-11 80 40 25 11 38 1460 13 240
31 ZJQ50-21-11 80 50 21 11 40 1460 13 240
32 ZJQ50-26-11 80 50 26 11 40 1460 13 240
33 ZJQ70-20-11 80 70 20 11 43 1460 13 240
34 ZJQ100-18-11 100 100 18 11 48 1460 21 240
35 ZJQ25-40-15 80 25 40 15 37 1460 13 330
36 ZJQ50-26-15 80 50 26 15 40 1460 13 260
37 ZJQ50-28-15 80 50 28 15 40 1460 13 260
38 ZJQ60-30-15 100 60 30 15 41 1460 13 265
39 ZJQ70-24-15 80 70 24 15 42 1460 13 260
40 ZJQ75-25-15 100 75 25 15 43 1460 13 260
41 ZJQ100-18-15 100 100 18 15 49 1460 21 270
42 ZJQ150-15-15 100 150 15 15 51 1460 21 270
43 ZJQ150-18-18.5 150 150 18 18.5 49 980 32 550
44 ZJQ200-12-18.5 150 200 12 18.5 53 980 45 550
45 ZJQ150-22-22 150 150 22 22 47 980 32 600
46 ZJQ200-15-22 150 200 15 22 50 980 45 600
47 ZJQ60-46-30 150 60 46 30 41 980 14 550
48 ZJQ70-38-30 150 70 38 30 42 980 21 710
49 ZJQ100-35-30 150 100 35 30 44 980 21 710
50 ZJQ108-30-30 150 108 30 30 44 980 21 710
51 ZJQ150-30-30 150 150 30 30 46 980 21 710
52 ZJQ150-35-30 150 150 35 30 46 980 21 710
53 ZJQ200-20-30 150 200 20 30 52 980 21 710
54 ZJQ240-20-30 150 240 20 30 55 980 21 710
55 ZJQ300-15-30 200 300 15 30 56 980 28 700
56 ZJQ100-50-37 150 100 50 37 44 980 21 850
57 ZJQ300-20-37 200 300 20 37 56 980 28 775
58 ZJQ400-15-37 200 400 15 37 58 980 28 775
59 ZJQ150-35-45 150 150 35 45 47 980 36 1000
60 ZJQ200-30-45 150 200 30 45 49 980 36 1110
61 ZJQ500-15-45 200 500 15 45 59 980 46 1100
62 ZJQ150-45-55 150 150 45 55 46 980 21 1140
63 ZJQ250-35-55 150 250 35 55 51 980 36 1140
64 ZJQ600-15-55 200 600 15 55 60 980 46 1220
65 ZJQ200-45-75 150 200 45 75 49 980 21 1540
66 ZJQ200-50-75 150 200 50 75 48 980 14 1550
67 ZJQ350-35-75 200 350 35 75 53 980 28 1550
SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
22
68 ZJQ400-25-75 200 400 25 75 58 980 25 1550
69 ZJQ500-20-75 200 500 20 75 59 980 25 1550
70 ZJQ200-60-90 150 200 60 90 48 980 14 1550
71 ZJQ400-40-90 200 400 40 90 54 980 28 1550
72 ZJQ500-25-90 200 500 25 90 60 980 25 1550
73 ZJQ400-50-110 200 400 50 110 53 980 28 1970
74 ZJQ600-30-110 200 600 30 110 61 980 28 1970
75 ZJQ780-26-110 300 780 26 110 62 980 50 1970
76 ZJQ1000-18-110 300 1000 18 110 64 980 50 1970
77 ZJQ400-60-132 200 400 60 132 53 980 28 2000
78 ZJQ500-45-132 200 500 45 132 56 980 28 2000
79 ZJQ500-55-132 200 500 55 132 55 980 28 2000
80 ZJQ800-35-132 300 800 35 132 63 980 42 2000
81 ZJQ1000-22-132 300 1000 22 132 64 980 50 2000
82 ZJQ650-52-160 200 650 52 160 58 980 28 2650
83 ZJQ780-50-185 300 780 50 185 60 980 38 3330
84 ZJQ800-55-220 300 800 55 220 60 980 38 3400
85 ZJQ1250-35-220 350 1250 35 220 65 980 45 3400
86 ZJQ1750-30-250 350 1750 30 250 67 980 55 3750
87 ZJQ1500-35-250 350 1500 35 250 66 980 50 3750
88 ZJQ2000-35-315 400 2000 35 315 68 980 60 3800
Structure
SHIJIAZHUANG NAIPU PUMP CO.,LTD
23
Standard Pump Spare Parts